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❑ Cash Inflow and Cash Outflow
❖For the period of February 1, 2021 – February 28, 2021
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Discussion Topic

Experience Petersburg, Experience Excellence



City’s General Demand Account - Cash Flow
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Month-to-Month
Cash Flow Data 

for Fiscal Year 2020 - 21
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*Excludes VDOT flowthrough transfer between banking institutions
**Excludes $12M transfer from SunTrust to Atlantic Union

JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB

Cash Inflow $12,207,975 $10,992,257 $7,834,613 $9,138,728 $5,765,784 $11,734,961 $10,374,846 $6,591,736

Cash Outflow $12,203,360 $6,569,471 $7,513,509 $10,773,729 $8,677,359 $12,073,792 $10,203,507 $6,822,899



**
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Year-To-Date (YTD)
Monthly Average Cash Position

for Fiscal Year (FY) 2019 - 20

Experience Petersburg, Experience Excellence

Period Average Monthly Balance

July 1, 2020 - July 31, 2020 $14,748,840.35

August 1, 2020 - August 31, 2020 $17,258,463.75

September 1, 2020 - September 30, 2020 $17,768,838.63

October 1, 2020 - October 31, 2020 $17,097,999.76

November 1, 2020 - November 30, 2020 $16,292,849.72

December 1, 2020 - December 31, 2020 $15,175,992.52

January 1, 2021 - January 31, 2021 $14,277,005.05



Comments / 

Open Discussion
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Questions?
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